Elite Auto Solutions LTD.

3114 16 avenue north
Lethbridge AB t1h 5j6

obaid.faizullah@outlook.com

GST/HST Registration No.: 331554645 RT 0001

INVOICE

DATE

15/12/2025
15/12/2025

15/12/2025
15/12/2025

15/12/2025
15/12/2025

TAX SUMMARY

SERVICE

Oil & Filter Change

Services

Services

Services

Services

Services

DESCRIPTION QTY
5W30 SYNTHETIC OIL 1
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 1
REPLACEMENT

TURBOCHARGER REPLACEMENT 1
TIMING BELT AND TENSIONER 1
REPLACEMENT

CYLINDER HEAD REFURBISH 1
COOLING SYSTEM FLUSH 1
RATE TAX

GST@ 5% 205.75

171
15/12/2025
Due on receipt
15/12/2025

RATE

65.00
1,500.00

1,500.00
700.00

250.00
100.00

AMOUNT

65.00
1,500.00

1,500.00
700.00

250.00
100.00

4,115.00

205.75
4,320.75
4,320.75

$0.00
PAID

NET

4,115.00





