

Elite Auto Solutions LTD.

3114 16 avenue north
Lethbridge AB T1H 5J6
obaid.faizullah@outlook.com
GST/HST Registration No.: 331554645 RT 0001

**INVOICE**

BILL TO		INVOICE	1171
		DATE	15/12/2025
		TERMS	Due on receipt
		DUE DATE	15/12/2025

DATE	SERVICE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
15/12/2025	Oil & Filter Change	5W30 SYNTHETIC OIL	1	65.00	65.00
15/12/2025	Services	CYLINDER HEAD GASKET REPLACEMENT	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
15/12/2025	Services	TURBOCHARGER REPLACEMENT	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
15/12/2025	Services	TIMING BELT AND TENSIONER REPLACEMENT	1	700.00	700.00
15/12/2025	Services	CYLINDER HEAD REFURBISH	1	250.00	250.00
15/12/2025	Services	COOLING SYSTEM FLUSH	1	100.00	100.00

SUBTOTAL	4,115.00
GST @ 5%	205.75
TOTAL	4,320.75
PAYMENT	4,320.75
BALANCE DUE	\$0.00

TAX SUMMARY

	RATE	TAX	NET
GST @ 5%		205.75	4,115.00